
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
103
143
108
136
101
142
106
107
130
104

Nome
JULIANO FERRANTE JUNIOR
JOE KING
WALFNER LEITAO
MURILO WRACING
EDUARDO BIAGIO ABRAHAO FILHO
MARCELO PORTUGA
MARCOS FUGISE
PAULO HENRIQUE DE SIQUEIRA COSTA
ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA

Classe
AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

AV

PREMIUM AV

AV

Melhor Tm
1:31.272
1:31.879
1:32.583
1:32.636
1:32.708
1:33.804
1:37.584
1:37.625
1:38.725
1:46.917

Na volta
5
4
6
6
2
4
6
5
7
4

Dif
-

+0.607
+1.311
+1.364
+1.436
+2.532
+6.312
+6.353
+7.453

+15.645

2o. melhor
1:31.434
1:32.197
1:32.636
1:32.775
1:33.163
1:33.888
1:38.028
1:37.631
1:39.558
1:46.922

Melhor Spd
106,495
105,791
104,987
104,927
104,845
103,620
99,606
99,565
98,455
90,912

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 27/05/23

Track CB Experience

4A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

27/05/2023 10:48
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